needle valves
1700 Series
Forged Body, Integral Bonnet Needle Valves
These aff ordable valves are suited for a wide variety of process control applications. Non-rotating stainless steel
or replaceable PCTFE stem tips reduce galling. Dyna-Pak® packing below the stem threads prevents fugitive
emissions.
Features & Benefi ts
Safety

Additional Sizes
Additional sizes and options are available on special request. Please consult your local HOKE distributor.
How to Order:  Standard Valves
1700 Series: Globe Pattern
Metal stem tip for service to +450° F (+232° C)
0.187˝ (4.7mm) orifi ce/0.31 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 1711G4Y —
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 1711M4Y 1711M4M
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 1711L4Y —
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 1711F4Y 1711F4M
3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 1711G6Y —
8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok® 1711G8YMM —
1700 Series: Globe Pattern
PCTFE stem tip for service to +250° F (+121° C)
0.187˝ (4.7mm) orifi ce/0.31 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 1751G4Y —
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 1751M4Y 1751M4M
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 1751L4Y —
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 1751F4Y 1751F4M
3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 1751G6Y —
8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok® 1751G8YMM —
1711L4Y: Globe pattern
1751G4Y: Globe pattern
Flow Curves